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Community Programs Liaison Contact Information 

 

Name Role Email Phone 

Ashley Thirstrup Manager Ashley.Thirstrup@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-1026 

Cell: 503-720-2557 

Jordana Leeb Community 
Programs 
Liaison 

Jordana.A.Leeb@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-1041 

Cell: 503-358-5760 

Kaitlyn Lyle Community 
Programs 
Liaison 

Kaitlyn.E.Lyle@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-1347 

Cell: 971-930-5425 

Charina Walker Community 
Programs 
Liaison 

Charina.Walker@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-2283 

Cell: 503-314-8605 

Laura Wendel Community 
Programs 
Liaison 

Laura.A.Wendel@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-0139 

Cell: 503-381-7827 

Tara Weston Community 
Programs 
Liaison 

Tara.E.Weston@dhsoha.state.or.us Office: 971-673-1047 

Cell: 503-758-5523 

 


